FASTENERS

REPAIR PARTS

1A [0336—004—000] #10—32 COUNTERSUNK WASHER 3C [0375-008—000{1/2" EXPANSION SHIELD
1B |0336—005—000]1/4" COUNTERSUNK WASHER 4 [3060—-000—199|S—CLIP MOUNTING BRACKET
1C |0336—006—000] 5/16" COUNTERSUNK WASHER 5 [0376—005—000]1/4" SLEEVE ANCHOR
1D |0336—008—000]1/2" COUNTERSUNK WASHER 6 [0377-005-000[1/4" x 3" TOGGLE ANCHOR
2A 10316—018—000| #10—32 STAINLESS STEEL TINNERMAN NUT 7 [3066—000—199|L—CLIP MOUNTING BRACKET
2B |0316—008—000(1/4—20 STAINLESS STEEL TINNERMAN NUT 8 |0112—-002-000| #10—32 x 1/2” HEX BUTTON HD SCREW
3A [0375—-005—000]1/4" EXPANSION SHIELD 9 |3066—000—003[MTG. CLIP w/ HEX CTR REJECT SCRW ASSY.
3B |0375—-007—000( 3/8” EXPANSION SHIELD
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TITLE
G 50 ey | WASHERS, NUTS AND ANCHORS
(626) 336—4561 FAX (626) 961—2200
MANUFACTURE DATE DATE ISSUED DRAWING NUMBER
JANUARY 1989 12/01/89
DATE REVISED 9951-007-001
TO PRESENT 10/02/07




